Round 4 EVENT: Jurassic Rapid DATE: Sat 16th Sep 2023 TIME: 14:00
Date Rating White \%

Board
1

Ya -

2023-09-16 2204 (2172) Thompson, Ian D "

2023-09-16 1701 (2107) Caleshu, Caleb 0-

2023-09-16 1905 (2145) Pleasants, Allan ] 1
2023-09-16 0199 (2123) Hampton, Paul D] 1
2023-09-16 1886 (1923) Conway, Alex 0
2023-09-16 1842 (1875) Pittman, Frank ] 0
2023-09-16 1336 (1336) Morgan, Gillian 0-
2023-09-16 1947 (1919) Gregory, Ian 1-
2023-09-16 1678 (1678) Dowse, Alan 1
2023-09-16 1621 (1943) Wills, Jack 1
2023-09-16 1482 (1507) Tatam, Anthony 1
2023-09-16 1089 (1095) Cubbon, Robin ] 0
2023-09-16 1464 (1519) Mill-Wilson, Graham A 0
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0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
1

Black
Krzyzanowski, Patryk

Underwood, Jonathan
WR

Thurlow, Kevin ]
Dean, Steve K
Burton, Ronnie
Sugden, Freddie
Paulden, Tim
Thynne, Trefor F
Harris, William F
Pinder, Connor
Fox, Tim

Welch, Hazel
Waters, Roger G

Rating
1927 (2070)

0175 (2131)
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